
Pl. St-Nr. Name Verein Gesamt 

1 190 Kammerer, Tobias Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 159 Ringe 

2 191 Biebl, Bastian Solla     143 Ringe 

3 192 Ertl, Florian Solla     138 Ringe 

4 188 Fuchs, Joseph Lichteneck 115 Ringe 

5 189 Wiederer, Lukas Lichteneck 105 Ringe 

6 187 Bachmeier, Nico Lichteneck 97 Ringe 

1 195 Kuppler, Laura Solla     165 Ringe 

2 194 Hanke, Pia Rosensch. Rosenau 161 Ringe 

3 196 Loibl, Selina Solla     148 Ringe 

4 193 Kölbl, Antonia Lichteneck 121 Ringe 

1 Solla 1 446 Ringe 

Biebl Bastian 143 Ringe 

Ertl Florian 138 Ringe 

Kuppler Laura 165 Ringe 

2 Lichteneck 1 333 Ringe 

Fuchs Joseph 115 Ringe 

Kölbl Antonia 121 Ringe 

Bachmeier Nico 97 Ringe 

1 202 Huber, Fabian Solla     348 Ringe 

2 29 Lenz, Florian Solla     327 Ringe 

3 204 Roth, Manuel  Oberkreuzberg 326 Ringe 

4 203 Glashauser, Benedikt Solla     319 Ringe 

5 28 Kölbl, Andreas Lichteneck 313 Ringe 

6 197 Müller, Eli-Tobias Lichteneck 287 Ringe 

1 209 Lang, Julia Solla     329 Ringe 

2 206 Meisetschläger, Hanna Birkensch. Quetsch 300 Ringe 

3 207 Putz, Patrizia Birkensch. Quetsch 295 Ringe 

4 205 Kern, Janine Birkensch. Quetsch 199 Ringe 

1 Solla 1 1.004 Ringe 

Lenz Florian 327 Ringe 

Lang Julia 329 Ringe 

Huber Fabian 348 Ringe 

2.  Birkensch. Quetsch 1 794 Ringe 

Meisetschläger Hanna 300 Ringe 

Putz Patrizia 295 Ringe 

Kern Janine 199 Ringe 
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Luftgewehr

1.10.20   Schüler m 

1.10.21   Schüler w 

1.10.20   Schüler Mannschaft

1.10.30   Jugend m 

1.10.31   Jugend w 

1.10.30   Jugend Mannschaft 



Pl. St-Nr. Name Verein Gesamt 

1 69 Lang, Tobias Solla  372  Ringe 

2 65 Tanzer, Johannes Großarmschlag 359  Ringe 

3 72 Trauner, Paul Innernzell 346  Ringe 

4 67 Gebert, Florian Erich  Hundsruck 327  Ringe 

5 68 Neudorfer, Pascal  Hundsruck 311  Ringe 

6 66 Barth, Philipp  Hundsruck 245  Ringe 

7 70 Kroiß, Michael-Andreas Innernzell 219  Ringe 

1 73 Tanzer, Alexander Großarmschlag 371  Ringe 

2 74 Lutz, Sebastian Großarmschlag 363  Ringe 

3 76 Graf, Sebastian Rosensch. Rosenau 360  Ringe 

4 77 Helmut, Helmö Solla 348  Ringe 

5 75 Süß, Simon Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 328  Ringe 

6 32 Kuppler, Lukas Solla 320  Ringe 

7 78 Anthofer, Timo Solla 310  Ringe 

8 83 Mauritz, Thomas Oberkreuzberg 303  Ringe 

9 80 Altmann, Simon Innernzell 272  Ringe 

10 82 Koch, Sebastian Innernzell 205  Ringe 

11 81 Pöhn, Markus Innernzell 203  Ringe 

1  Großarmschlag 1 1.093 Ringe 

Lutz Sebastian 363 Ringe 

Tanzer Alexander 371 Ringe 

Tanzer Johannes 359 Ringe 

2 Solla 1 1.040 Ringe 

Lang Tobias 372 Ringe 

Kuppler Lukas 320 Ringe 

Helmut Helmö 348 Ringe 

3 Hundsruck 1 883 Ringe 

Barth Philipp 245 Ringe 

Neudorfer Pascal 311 Ringe 

Gebert Florian Erich 327 Ringe 

4 Innernzell 2 680 Ringe 

Altmann Simon 272 Ringe 

Koch Sebastian 205 Ringe 

Pöhn Markus 203 Ringe 

1 84 Frank, Marie Großarmschlag 372  Ringe 

2 85 Wistl, Maria Hundsruck 358  Ringe 

3 89 Baumann, Magdalena Solla 353  Ringe 

4 87 Putz, Lena Oberhüttensölden 341  Ringe 

1 94 Braml, Verena Solla  369  Ringe 

2 95 Ertl, Lena Solla  369  Ringe 

3 91 Grünzinger, Milena Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 356  Ringe 

4 96 Fuchs, Amelie Solla  352  Ringe 

5 92 Jahnel, Leonie Solla  348  Ringe 

6 93 Loibl, Verena Solla  332  Ringe 

 1.10.41   Junioren I / w 

1.10.42   Junioren II / m 

Luftgewehr 1.10.40   Junioren m 

1.10.43   Junioren II / w 
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Luftgewehr 1.10.40   Junioren I / m 



7 97 Simmet, Jasmin Waldeslust Schönberg 306  Ringe 

Pl. St-Nr. Name Verein Gesamt 

1 Solla  1 1.091 Ringe 
Baumann Magdalena 353 Ringe 
Braml Verena 369 Ringe 
Ertl Lena 369 Ringe 

2 Solla 1  1.032 Ringe 

Fuchs Amelie 352 Ringe 
Loibl Verena 332 Ringe 
Jahnel Leonie 348 Ringe 

1 147 Roth, Christoph Gemüt. Grafenau 378 Ringe 

2 159 Garhammer, Thomas Diana. Eppenschlag 370 Ringe 

3 153 Höcker, Thomas Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 369 Ringe 

4 161 Wasl, Alexander Innernzell 365 Ringe 

5 141 Pleintinger, Marcus Eberhardsreuth 361 Ringe 

6 143 Müller, Josef Sachsensch. Grafenhütt 359 Ringe 

7 157 Baumann, Maximilian Solla     357 Ringe 

8 154 Kunert, Tom Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 354 Ringe 

9 149 Katzlinger, Thomas  Hundsruck 349 Ringe 

10 151 Braml, Benjamin  Hundsruck 342 Ringe 

11 144 Schmid, Alexander Sachsensch. Grafenhütt 338 Ringe 

12 160 Artinger, Thomas Diana. Eppenschlag 332 Ringe 

13 158 Baumann, Simon Solla     329 Ringe 

14 155 Loibl, Michael Solla     320 Ringe 

15 148 Wirket, Alois  Hundsruck 313 Ringe 

16 142 Uhrmann, Christoph Eberhardsreuth 306 Ringe 

17 162 Moser, Manuel Innernzell 293 Ringe 

Q 156 Haidn, Christian Solla     333 Ringe 

Q 150 Ellinger, Johannes  Hundsruck 268 Ringe 

1 171 Lang, Rupert Solla     375 Ringe 

2 165 Roth, Alexander Gemüt. Grafenau 365 Ringe 

3 164 Braumandl, Thomas Gemüt. Grafenau 365 Ringe 

4 166 Priglmeier, Karsten Gemüt. Grafenau 361 Ringe 

5 169 Jungwirth, Simon Lichteneck 355 Ringe 

6 167 Friedl, Thomas  Hundsruck 354 Ringe 

7 172 Kuppler, Werner Solla     345 Ringe 

8 163 Weber, Marco Eberhardsreuth 341 Ringe 

9 170 Schweikl, Harald Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 340 Ringe 

10 22 Preiß, Christian Innernzell 315 Ringe 

1 Gemüt. Grafenau 1 1.091 Ringe 

Braumandl Thomas 365 Ringe 

Priglmeier Karsten 361 Ringe 

Roth Alexander 365 Ringe 

2 Solla 1 1.065 Ringe 

Lang Rupert 375 Ringe 

Haidn Christian 333 Ringe 

Baumann Maximilian 357 Ringe 

 1.10.10   Herren I 

1.10.12   Herren II 

1.10.10   Herren I + II Mannschaft 
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1.10.41   Junioren w Mannschaft



Pl. St-Nr. Name Verein Gesamt 

3 Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 1 1.063 Ringe 

Höcker Thomas 369 Ringe 

Kunert Tom 354 Ringe 

Schweikl Harald 340 Ringe 

4.  Hundsruck 1 1.045 Ringe 

Friedl Thomas 354 Ringe 

Braml Benjamin 342 Ringe 

Katzlinger Thomas 349 Ringe 

5  Eberhardsreuth 1 1.008 Ringe 

Uhrmann Christoph 306 Ringe 

Pleintinger Marcus 361 Ringe 

Weber Marco 341 Ringe 

6 Solla 2 994 Ringe 

Kuppler Werner 345 Ringe 

Loibl Michael 320 Ringe 

Baumann Simon 329 Ringe 

7  Innernzell 1 973 Ringe 

Moser Manuel 293 Ringe 

Preiß Christian 315 Ringe 

Wasl Alexander 365 Ringe 

1 182 Schopf, Hans-Joachim Solla     365 Ringe 

2 180 Lang, Stefan Solla     364 Ringe 

3 178 Köckeis, Werner Birkensch. Quetsch 360 Ringe 

4 184 Hof, Günther Diana. Eppenschlag 359 Ringe 

5 185 Bromberger, Manfred Innernzell 358 Ringe 

6 179 Killinger, Thomas Birkensch. Quetsch 354 Ringe 

7 176 Jäger, Eduard Lichteneck 346 Ringe 

8 173 Gerhart, Rainer Sachsensch. Grafenhütt 339 Ringe 

9 186 Haban, Thomas Oberkreuzberg 337 Ringe 

10 183 Huber, Manfred Diana. Eppenschlag 330 Ringe 

1 17 Schopf, Josef Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 348 Ringe 

2 98 Dannecker, Josef Hundsruck 335 Ringe 

3 14 Pleintinger, Franz Eberhardsreuth 324 Ringe 

1 102 Priglmeier, Nina Marie Gemüt. Grafenau 382  Ringe 

2 112 Bredl, Carina Birkensch. Quetsch 378  Ringe 

3 104 Bürger, Petra Gemüt. Grafenau 375  Ringe 

4 101 Firla, Helena Eintr. Grafenau 370  Ringe 

5 117 Moser, Anja Innernzell 369  Ringe 

6 120 Roth, Julia Rötz 367  Ringe 

7 115 Baumann, Julia Innernzell 366  Ringe 

8 107 Lang, Kathrin  Hundsruck 357  Ringe 

9 108 Binder, Lisa-Marie  Hundsruck 355  Ringe 

10 116 Artinger, Johanna-Theresa Innernzell 350  Ringe 

11 103 Friedl, Franziska Gemüt. Grafenau 348  Ringe 

1.10.18   Herren V 

1.10.11   Damen I 
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1.10.14   Herren III 



12 113 Wirth, Tamara Birkensch. Quetsch 347  Ringe 

13 118 Mies, Corinna Rötz 346  Ringe 

Pl. St-Nr. Name Verein Gesamt 

14 106 Firla, Simone Großarmschlag 338  Ringe 

15 100 Nätscher, Theresa Eintr. Grafenau 335  Ringe 

16 114 Kern, Kerstin Solla 333  Ringe 

17 99 Achatz, Yvonne Sachsensch. Grafenhütt 329  Ringe 

18 105 Garhammer, Nadja Großarmschlag 329  Ringe 

19 111 Putz, Maria  Oberhüttensölden 299  Ringe 

1 125 König, Nicole  Hundsruck 362  Ringe 

2 124 Ranzinger, Silvia Großarmschlag 358  Ringe 

3 122 Robl, Doris Eberhardsreuth 357  Ringe 

4 129 Ammon, Petra Birkensch. Quetsch 355  Ringe 

5 121 Sommer, Claudia Eberhardsreuth 350  Ringe 

6 126 Binder, Bianca  Hundsruck 349  Ringe 

7 130 Kuppler, Anita Solla 340  Ringe 

8 131 Lang, Ingrid Solla 337  Ringe 

9 123 Lang, Friederike Eberhardsreuth 297  Ringe 

1 Gemüt. Grafenau  1 1.105 Ringe 

Bürger Petra 375 Ringe 

Friedl Franziska 348 Ringe 

Priglmeier Nina Marie 382 Ringe 

2 Innernzell 1 1.085 Ringe 

Artinger Johanna-Theresa 350 Ringe 

Baumann Julia 366 Ringe 

Moser Anja 369 Ringe 

3 Birkensch. Quetsch 1 1.080 Ringe 

Wirth Tamara 347 Ringe 

Ammon Petra 355 Ringe 

Bredl Carina 378 Ringe 

4  Hundsruck 1 1.068 Ringe 

König Nicole 362 Ringe 

Lang Kathrin 357 Ringe 

Binder Bianca 349 Ringe 

5. Großarmschlag 1 1.025 Ringe 

Firla Simone 338 Ringe 

Garhammer Nadja 329 Ringe 

Ranzinger Silvia 358 Ringe 

6 Solla 1 1.010 Ringe 

Kern Kerstin 333 Ringe 

Lang Ingrid 337 Ringe 

Kuppler Anita 340 Ringe 

7. Eberhardsreuth 1 1.004 Ringe 

Lang Friederike 297 Ringe 

Sommer Claudia 350 Ringe 

Robl Doris 357 Ringe 
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1.10.13   Damen II 

 1.10.11   Damen I + II Mannschaft



Pl. St-Nr. Name Verein Gesamt 

1 133 Wiederer, Annette Lichteneck 367  Ringe 

2 136 Bauer, Silvia Birkensch. Quetsch 364  Ringe 

3 132 Katzlinger, Gabriele  Hundsruck 357  Ringe 

4 134 Ellinger, Monika Preying 343  Ringe 

5 138 Schmid, Anita Birkensch. Quetsch 339  Ringe 

6 135 Veicht, Ursula Preying 332  Ringe 

7 137 Köckeis, Elisabeth Birkensch. Quetsch 330  Ringe 

8 139 Haban, Gaby  Oberkreuzberg 320  Ringe 

1 140 Haering, Elisabeth Waldeslust Schönberg 355  Ringe 

1 Quetsch 1 1.033 Ringe 

Schmid Anita 339 Ringe 

Köckeis Elisabeth 330 Ringe 

Bauer Silvia 364 Ringe 

1.10.15   Damen III 

1.10.17   Damen IV 

1.10.15   Damen III-V  Mannschaft
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